List of Speech Language Pathologists in Milton/Oakville/Burlington/Georgetown/Hamilton/Mississauga/Toronto

Facility Name

City

Phone Number

Website URL/Email Address

www.spectacokids.com

SPECTACO Milton/Mississauga (647) 996-4409 Email: info@spectacokids.com
HearSay Speech Hearing www.hearsay.ca
Centre Milton (905) 875-3345 Email: milton@hearsay.ca
www.communicationkids.ca
Communication Kids Milton (905) 514-1486 Email: info@communicationkids.ca
www.speechbuddys.com
Speech Buddy Milton (289) 707-4191 Email: info@speechbuddys.com
www.speechpathways.ca
Speech Pathways Milton (905) 302-0264 Email: conni@speechpathways.ca
Turning Point Children’s www.tpchildren.com
Therapy Milton (365) 877-9094 Email: info@tpchildren.com
www.aspirespeechpathology.com
Aspire Speech Pathology Oakville (905) 257-7715 Email: rg.joshuacreek@gmail.com
www.oakvillespeechtherapy.ca
Oakville Speech Therapy Oakville (905) 330-8081 Email: joanna@oakvillespeechtherapy.ca
Speech Fluent Speech www.speakfluent.ca
Services Toronto (647) 371-0880 Email: info@speakfluent.ca
www.smilespeech.ca
Smile Speech THERAPY Toronto (416) 488-7807 Email: info@smilespeech.ca
www.sparkspeech.ca
Spark Speech Burlington (905) 920-8165 Email: julie@sparkspeech.ca
www.confidentcommunicators.ca
Confident Communicators Burlington (289) 237-5336 Email: carrie@confidentcommunicators.ca
www.canoetherapy.ca
Canoe Therapy Burlington Burlington (905) 633-9222 Email: info@canoetherapy.ca
Sunshine Speech Therapy Burlington (905) 320-0092 www.sunshinespeechtherapy.ca
WwWw.communicationcorner.ca
Communication Corner Georgetown (905) 873-8585 Email: communicationcorner@bellnet.ca
Majestic Minds — www.majesticmindsbs.ca
Georgetown Georgetown (905) 702-1606 Email: majesticmindshs@gmail.com
Majestic Minds — www. majesticmindsbs.ca
Brampton Brampton (905) 702-1606 Email: majesticmindshs@gmail.com
Anderson Therapy www.andersontherapy.ca
Services Dundas (289) 238-8598 Email: info@andersontherapy.ca
Butterfly Pediatric www.butterflytherapy.com
Therapy Mississauga 905-206-0300 Email:info@butterflytherapy.com
Mississauga. (289) 805-0048, 416-800-4259

Speech Associates

Toronto, Hamilton

905-581-0362

www.speechassociates.ca

www.speechspecialists.ca

Speech Specialist Mississauga (416) 858-4300 Email: info@speechspecialists.ca
www.zebratherapy.ca
ZebraTherapy Dundas (289) 962-TALK Email: contactus@zebratherapy.ca

Amy O/Connell SLP

Hamilton/Ancaster

905-379-3230

www.amyoconnellslp.com
Email: amyoconnelslp@outlook.com

(This is a list of fees for service providers & is not an exhaustive list of private providers. This sheet is provided for information
purposes only. Dr. Shahid does not endorse any specific private provider. Information on this list is subject to change).

MiltonPediatrics/BurlingtonPediatrics
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